
August 2023

STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* CCWA PRECIP ON RELEASE - AF. EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW AF. INFLOW AF.  RES. SURF. AF. TUNNEL HILTON CREEK OUTLET SPILLWAY AF. INCH INCHES

751.60 188,977

1 751.54 188,794 -183 30.0 0.0 0.0 64.1 13.8 67.0 0.0 68.1 0.330 0.00

2 751.49 188,642 -152 47.0 0.0 0.0 64.9 13.8 65.0 0.0 55.7 0.270 0.00

3 751.43 188,459 -183 14.0 0.0 0.0 65.6 13.8 66.0 0.0 51.6 0.250 0.00

4 751.39 188,337 -122 77.0 0.0 0.0 54.4 13.8 65.0 0.0 66.0 0.320 0.00

5 751.33 188,154 -183 17.0 0.0 0.0 73.8 13.8 65.0 0.0 47.4 0.230 0.00

6 751.29 188,032 -122 71.0 0.0 0.0 65.6 13.8 66.0 0.0 47.4 0.230 0.00

7 751.24 187,880 -152 52.0 0.0 0.0 63.9 13.7 65.0 0.0 61.8 0.300 0.00

8 751.19 187,697 -183 21.0 0.0 0.0 65.2 13.7 65.0 0.0 59.7 0.290 0.00

9 751.13 187,544 -153 54.0 0.0 0.0 66.5 13.7 65.0 0.0 61.7 0.300 0.00

10 751.09 187,392 -152 30.0 0.0 0.0 63.9 13.8 65.0 0.0 39.0 0.190 0.00

11 751.05 187,301 -91 88.0 0.0 0.0 62.8 65.0 14.0 0.0 37.0 0.180 0.00

12 751.00 187,148 -153 28.0 0.0 0.0 43.2 13.7 65.0 0.0 59.5 0.290 0.00

13 750.96 187,026 -122 57.0 0.0 0.0 35.2 13.7 66.0 0.0 63.6 0.310 0.00

14 750.93 186,935 -91 83.0 0.0 0.0 36.1 17.7 65.0 0.0 55.4 0.270 0.00

15 750.88 186,782 -153 27.0 0.0 0.0 45.7 13.7 65.0 0.0 55.4 0.270 0.00

16 750.84 186,661 -121 64.0 0.0 0.0 43.3 13.7 66.0 0.0 61.5 0.300 0.00

17 750.79 186,508 -153 32.0 0.0 0.0 44.8 13.7 65.0 0.0 61.5 0.300 0.00

18 750.76 186,417 -91 69.0 0.0 0.0 42.0 13.7 65.0 0.0 38.9 0.190 0.00

19 750.71 186,264 -153 19.0 0.0 0.0 35.8 13.7 65.0 0.0 57.3 0.280 0.00

20 750.65 186,082 -182 6.0 0.0 0.0 38.6 13.7 66.0 0.0 69.5 0.340 0.00

21 750.70 186,234 152 219.0 0.0 63.2 38.5 13.6 66.0 0.0 12.3 0.060 0.25

22 750.61 185,960 -274 -125.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 13.6 65.0 0.0 49.1 0.240 0.00

23 750.57 185,839 -121 31.0 0.0 0.0 39.1 13.7 66.0 0.0 32.7 0.160 0.00

24 750.53 185,719 -120 44.0 26.7 0.0 41.3 13.6 64.0 0.0 71.5 0.350 0.00

25 750.50 185,628 -91 52.0 31.2 0.0 45.9 13.6 66.0 0.0 49.0 0.240 0.00

26 750.43 185,417 -211 -26.0 11.7 0.0 61.8 13.6 66.0 0.0 55.1 0.270 0.00

27 750.39 185,297 -120 62.0 7.9 0.0 62.0 13.6 65.0 0.0 48.9 0.240 0.00

28 750.34 185,146 -151 40.0 7.9 0.0 66.6 13.6 66.0 0.0 53.0 0.260 0.00

29 750.26 184,905 -241 -30.0 7.9 0.0 83.3 65.0 14.0 0.0 57.0 0.280 0.00

30 750.22 184,784 -121 97.0 7.9 0.0 75.4 13.5 66.0 0.0 71.2 0.350 0.00

31 750.15 184,573 -211 -3.0 7.9 0.0 76.2 13.6 65.0 0.0 61.0 0.300 0.00

TOTALS -4,404 1,247.0 109.1 63.2 1,686.5 531.0 1,925.0 0.0 1,678.8 8.190 0.25

AVERAGE 186,695

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation minus precip on the reservoir surface and ccwa inflow.
                     Indicated outlet release includes leakage from outlet valves and spillway gates.
                     Data based on a 24 hour period ending 0800.
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